2012 ADS Victorian DanceSport Championship

Melbourne Park Function Centre

Item 149. Masters | Open Latin - Semi

To Item 153
Summary Recalls Number Couple Name ngqg(%tew%gg!e
1 45 167 Joe Guan & Sharron Weight Vic
2 45 190 Darol Garchev & Yvette Rousseau Vic
3 44 198 Paul Zaidman & Cheryl Smith Vic
4 38 160 Peter Hird & Loreta Camerlengo Vic
5 37 192 David Chandler & Deborah Gray Vic
6 35 172 Paul & Katrina Newman Vic
7 17 186 Donald Hew & Lily Burton Vic
8 168 Nigel & Margaret Kukulka Vic
9 193 Michael Bourke & Lena Borzini Vic

Adjudicators

A. Jason Beaman - Vic

E. Bert Lamb - Vic

|I. Madeleine Zoanetti - SA
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Cha Cha Cha
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B. Michael Carey - Vic
F. Chris Milburn - Qld
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C. Kerry Clarke - Vic
G. Maria Nogalo - Vic
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D. Shane Hocking - Vic
H. Gary Soderlund - QId
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Rumba

Paso Doble

160
167
168
172
186
190
192
193
198

Couple

160
167
168
172
186
190
192
193
198

Couple

160

Scrutineered by DanceScore V5

> P ORFRP P ORRRERO

P ORRPRORRRO

P OR R REPROORR
P ORRPREROORLR
P OR R ORORLR
P OORRRORR

P ORrRRPRPFRPROORrRFrPr W
P ORFRP R PFP OOFPRLB (@]
O
m

P OR R ORORR
P OOR R R OERR

oy}
@)
W)
m

1 1 1 1

Max Recalls = 45
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